Project
Type
Date
Notes
Fixture Watts 8W
STAR
LED Step Light
The Star step light has a unique fluted lens that allows a wider

RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
02 | 2017
ORDERING GUIDE
STAR – – – –
LED COLOUR
1W- White
1R - Red
1B - Blue
1G - Green
1A - Amber
BEAM
(for LEDs only)
Narrow
Medium
Wide
VOLTAGE
A - 120V
FINISH
SPS- Sparkle Silver
BLK - Black
WHT - White
CHA - Carcoal
CC - Custom colour
STAR
LED Step Light
* Standard configuration
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
02 | 2017